Technical data
P5514B Hydraulic
Pressure Comparator
P5514B Hydraulic Pressure Comparator
The P5514B Hydraulic Pressure Comparator is a simple, robust and
economical pressure test pump for calibrating gauges, switches
and transducers with accurate, fine adjust capabilities. It generates
pressure to 10 000 psi (70 MPa), with a new Vernier that enables

P5514B-70M: Viton® Seals
P5514B-70M-EP: Ethylene Propylene Seals
Ordering information
Models Description
P5514B-70M Hydraulic Comparison Test Pump, Viton Seals
Pressure range 0 to 10 000 psi (70 MPa)
P5514B-70M-EP Hydraulic Comparison Test Pump, EP Seals
Pressure range 0 to 10 000 psi (70 MPa)
P5514B-2700G-1 P5514B Hydraulic Calibrator, 70 MPa, 1 Gauge
P5514B-2700G-3 P5514B Hydraulic Calibrator, 70 MPa, 3 Gauges
P5510/14B-2700G-4 P5510/P5514B Pressure Calibrator, 4 Gauges
P5510/14B-2700G-6 P5510/P5514B Pressure Calibrator, 6 Gauges
P5514B-2700G-1/C P5514B Hydraulic Calibrator, 70 MPa, 1 Gauge Accredited
P5514B-2700G-3/C P5514B Hydraulic Calibrator, 70 MPa, 3 Gauges, Accredited
P5510/14B-2700G-4/C P5510/P5514B Pressure Calibrator, 4 Gauges, Accredited
P5510/14B-2700G-6/C P5510/P5514B Pressure Calibrator, 6 Gauges, Accredited
Accessories Description
P5551 Pointer
Remover / Punch
This tool is designed to quickly remove and consistently refit the pointer of a